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Regional Chair

Halton Region’s waste 
collection services

are changing beginning April 7, 2008
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www.halton.ca/greencart

Halton Regional Meeting Schedule

Mar. 21 Mar.26
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GreenCart
Open Houses

Want to learn more about Halton Region’s 
new waste collection changes including 
the GreenCart?

Did you know?

www.halton.ca/greencart

Tuesday, March 25 Halton Hills Public Library – Acton Branch

Thursday, March 27 Burlington Seniors’ Centre

Saturday, March 29 YMCA of Oakville

Monday, March 31 Gellert Community Centre

Wednesday, April 2 E. J. James Public School

Thursday, April 3 Milton Leisure Centre

Saturday, April 5 Tansley Woods Community Centre

Tuesday, April 8 Brookville Public School

Thursday, April 10

Saturday, April 12 Milton Sports Centre

Tuesday, April 15 Pineview Public School

Thursday, April 17 Glen Abbey Community Centre

 h

6 Sports & Leisure, Friday, March 21, 2008 
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